Intesis’

Mitsubishi Heavy Industries .,3 =
FDO and VRF systems to e

BACnet MS/TP Interface R

Item number: INBACMHI0O01R100

This Mitsubishi Heavy Industries-BACnet interface allowed full
bidirectional communication between MHI FD and VRF air
conditioner units and BACnet MS/TP networks. Please refer to

the new product reference for further details. Replaced by: IN485MHI001R000

Features and benefits
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Mitsubishi Heavy Industries FD and VRF

systems to BACnet MS/TP Interface

General

)

Net Width (mm)
Net Height (mm)
Net Depth (mm)
Net Weight (g)
Packed Width (mm)
Packed Height (mm)
Packed Depth (mm)
Packed Weight (g)

Warranty (years)

88
56
90
120
14
9
10
170

3 years

[dentification and Status

Product ID
Successor
Country of Origin
HS Code

Dual Usage

Export Control Classification
Number (ECCN)

INBACMHIO01R100

IN485MHIO01R000
Spain
8517620000

No

EAR99

Physical Features

Contains Battery

No

Certifications and Standards

EC001604

ETIM Classification
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Mitsubishi Heavy Industries FO and VRF systems to BACnet
MS/TP Interface
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Integration example.
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