

Mitsubishi Heavy Industries FD and VRF systems to BACnet MS/TP Interface

Item number: INBACMHI001R100

This Mitsubishi Heavy Industries-BACnet interface allowed full bidirectional communication between MHI FD and VRF air conditioner units and BACnet MS/TP networks. Please refer to the new product reference for further details.





Replaced by: IN485MHI001R000



Mitsubishi Heavy Industries FD and VRF systems to BACnet MS/TP Interface



General	
Net Width (mm)	88
Net Height (mm)	56
Net Depth (mm)	90
Net Weight (g)	120
Packed Width (mm)	14
Packed Height (mm)	9
Packed Depth (mm)	10
Packed Weight (g)	170
Warranty (years)	3 years

Identification and Status

Product ID	INBACMHI001R100
Successor	IN485MHI001R000
Country of Origin	Spain
HS Code	8517620000
Dual Usage	No
Export Control Classification Number (ECCN)	EAR99

Physical Features

Contains Battery

No

Certifications and Standards

ETIM Classification

EC001604



Mitsubishi Heavy Industries FD and VRF systems to BACnet MS/TP Interface





Integration example.

